Results of athletic events, made by TimeTronics, Belgium
Meet=19th Guldendensporenmeeting
Location=Wembley stadion, Kortrijk, Belgium

Date=9/07/2016 Time=23:30:35
Copywright TimeTronics, Belgium www.timetronics.be
MeetManager software version = 2008j

100m women Race B (heat A, B...) Time :14:56
Heat:1 Wind:3.2
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100m women Race B (heat A, B...) Time :14:56
Heat:2 Wind:2.1
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100m women Race B (heat A, B...) Time :14:56
Heat:3 Wind:1.4
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100m women Race B (heat A, B...) Time :14:56
Heat:4 Wind:2.9
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100m men Race B (heat A, B...) Time :15:04
Heat:1 Wind:3.2
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100m men Race B (heat A, B...) Time :15:04
Heat:2  Wind:0.0
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100m men Race B (heat A, B...) Time :15:04
Heat:3  Wind:0.0
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100m men Race B (heat A, B...) Time :15:04
Heat:4 Wind:0.3
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400m women heat C, D... Time :15:19
Heat:1
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400m women heat C, D... Time :15:19
Heat:2

ENNTURNIN

400m women heat C, D... Time :15:19
Heat:3

9063 Ikuesan Ayodele
9075 Van Agt Sacha
9101 Akihary Esther
9037 Bajon Shimada
1777 Vervaet Imke
1092 Tahon Charlotte

9726 Femke Van der Mey
9100 Jouberton Emily
1531 Stappers Flore
2091 Kassima Tabitha
2406 Vincke Rani

1298 Garre Maaike

9064 Charlot Oriane

9130 Omotayo Sarah
502 Debels Maeva
348 Delheye Celine

9708 Post Frederique

9057 Debreyne Coralie

4104 Amellal Maryam

1251 Lammens Shari
63 Claus Ellen
9050 Duterte Juliette
129 Vanhee Lara
9034 Hahn Camille
1520 Verstichel Nathalie
9017 Roozen Raijmakers Annette

9153 Tromp Joren
9430 Ungerer Walter
9147 Kobeane Gerard
9210 Douma Marvin
9718 Yigitkan Hetinogl!
9393 Pupella Sander

1379 Herreman Lars

9714 Teun Wilde

2238 Van De Sande Tibo
1753 Sanctorum Mathias
6689 Lefebvre Sylvain

2728 Van Ongevalle Tanguy
2241 Sanctorum Maxim

590 Van Den Branden Jeroen
9716 Remy Van Aanhult
9706 Ruben De Vries
1702 Van Hauwermeiren Jasper
3042 Manzanza Kumbi Herve
9331 Fetnaci Jarid

9704 Nkada

2632 Depickere Tim

9440 Halucha Baptiste
2783 Kandi Allan**

3151 Vermander Samuel
9245 Wyrzykowski Aurelien
2464 Persoons Ruben - 37

9726 Femke Van der Mey
9082 Banjo Susanna
1311 Herssens Stephanie
1484 Boone Katrijn
9138 Warness Freja

2264 De Smet Michele
9147 Malgarini Camille
9124 Kingue Melissande
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DUFF
FRA
FRA
DEIN
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11.73
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11.93
11.95
12.07

12.35
12.39
12.46
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12.74
12.82

1231
12.45
12.72

12.92
13.46

13.35
13.39
13.46
13.81
14.34
14.67
17.11

10.38
10.38
10.56
10.62

11.83

11.04
11.30
11.32
11.43
11.49
11.49
DIS

11.42

11.55
11.63
11.84
11.90

11.25
11.95
12.12
12.16
12.44
12.55
14.21

57.29
57.62
57.82
59.60

59.94
60.32
61.25
62.46

T42 - 854



400m women heat C, D... Time :15:19
Heat:4

400m men heat C, D... Time :15:30
Heat:1

400m men heat C, D... Time :15:30
Heat:2

400m men heat C, D... Time :15:30
Heat:3

200m women heat D, E... Time :16:06
Heat:1 Wind:0.6

200m women heat D, E... Time :16:06
Heat:2 Wind:1.9

200m women heat D, E... Time :16:06
Heat:3  Wind:2.0

200m women heat D, E... Time :16:06
Heat:4 Wind:1.6

200m men heat D, E... Time :23:03
Heat:1 Wind:1.2

200m men heat D, E... Time :23:03
Heat:2  Wind:0.9

200m men heat D, E... Time :23:03
Heat:3  Wind:0.5

200m men heat D, E... Time :23:03
Heat:4  Wind:0.0
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3079 D'hondt Nathalie
417 Verschoren Femke
1345 Content Linde
1062 Plancke Elise

2522 Van Der Lint Helena

82 Goossens Lore
360 Vanhoorne Morena
98 Vanneste Lotte
186 Temmerman Estelle
3059 Van Damme Petra
346 Denys Noor

9720 Delasse

9724 Ricardo Dos Santos
9279 Ndlovu Rodwell
9459 Bisschop Braam
9242 Houcke Clement
9179 Damstra Kevin

9454 Convers Damien
274 Vanhoof Robbe

9337 Uitbeijerse Bas

9712 Samuel Chapple
383 Monserez Dylan

N

2357 Willems Mathieu
9158 Van Aalten Bram
1375 Zephirin Joachim
2318 Vandewoude Kevin
201 Michiels Yente

9008 Bertheau Louise Anne

9075 Van Agt Sacha
1092 Tahon Charlotte
1777 Vervaet Imke
9037 Bajon Shimada

2406 Vincke Rani
9066 De Boer Sanne
348 Delheye Celine
79 De Marez Manon
1251 Lammens Shari
1298 Garre Maaike

2091 Kassima Tabitha
1531 Stappers Flore
502 Debels Maeva
9708 Post Frederique
9064 Charlot Oriane

4104 Amellal Maryam
9050 Duterte Juliette
63 Claus Ellen
129 Vanhee Lara
1520 Verstichel Nathalie

9393 Pupella Sander
9197 Spillekom Dennis
9234 Skrabulis Kostas
9210 Douma Marvin
9147 Kobeane Gerard

9279 Ndlovu Rodwell
1379 Herreman Lars

259 Botte Stef
1753 Sanctorum Mathias
2238 Van De Sande Tibo

©

9716 Remy Van Aanhult
2200 Kesteloot Niels
9714 Teun Wilde

2728 Van Ongevalle Tanguy
1702 Van Hauwermeiren Jasper

9706 Ruben De Vries
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61.43
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64.15
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46.93
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49.03
50.01

50.90
51.68
51.93

52.48

52.57
52.81
53.20
54.44
55.01

24.14
24.26
25.45
DIS
DNS

25.77
26.22
26.30
26.56
28.12
DNS

25.13
25.39
25.73

26.08

27.52
28.25
28.82
29.18
31.13

22.23
22.48
DIS
DNS
DNS

21.66
22.06
22.51
22,97
DNS

23.32
23.41
23.76
24.12

23.49
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200m men heat D, E... Time :23:03
Heat:5 Wind:0.4

4x100m men Time :17:02
Heat:1

100m wheelers women Time :17:07
Heat:1 Wind:1.4

100m wheelers men heat A Time :17:10
Heat:1 Wind:1.3

3000m steeple men heat A Time :18:08
Heat:1

3000m steeple men heat A Time :18:08
Heat:2

400m women heat B, A Time :18:20
Heat:1

400m women heat B, A Time :18:20
Heat:2

400m men heat B, A Time :18:19
Heat:1
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2632
9493
9440
3042

2783
2194
3151
2198
9245

9905
9908
9430
9906

2783
2198
2194
2197

2200
1379
1375

383

2851

4440

9241
9348
9187
9177
1374
9282
9428
1551
9287
9315
2048
9342
1782
9339
9410
9299
2616

9228
9291
9150
9231
9425
9236
9438
9373
9171
9202
9345
9213
9909
9461
9312
9302
9414
9700
9375
9206
9253
9276
9321

9114
9108
9027
9009

9094
9018
4138

Depickere Tim

Lehnen Vincent
Halucha Baptiste
Manzanza Kumbi Herve

Kandi Allan**
Vanden Broucke Eloy
Vermander Samuel
Luypaert Keith
Wyrzykowski Aurelien

Alkana Antonio
Engel Roscoe
Ungerer Walter
Erasmus Emile

Kandi Allan**
Luypaert Keith
Vanden Broucke Eloy
Durnez Lander

Kesteloot Niels
Herreman Lars
Zephirin Joachim
Monserez Dylan

Vervoort Marieke - 52

Genyn Peter - 51

Alexis Phelut

Sinn Luca

Lehmberg Marcel
Schutte Noah
Casteele Steven
Contran Umberto
Grannetia Simon
Casteele Mathijs
Florent Rouaud
Garcia Vinoly Francisco J
Dacha Abdellah*
Romain Lesieur
Vanderlinden Laurens
Dorian Louvet
Anthony Pontier
Hichem Bengherda
Dupont Francois

Nurgi Tolosa
Zeghdane Issam
Pepiot Valentin

Salah Hashim
Merbouhi Mohammed
Chiappinelli Yohanes
Hopkins Jonathan
Patterson Zak

Taher Tareq Mubarak
Chakir Elosri Ibrahim

Palomeque Barrera Ruben

Gunn Luke

Tahri Bouabdellah
Solomon Napoleon
Ben Amor Malek
Boulama Mohamed
Tello Roberto
Ellazydouhy Brahim
Nipperess James

Attiatalla Salem Mohamed

Sanguinetti Andrea
Wade Thomas
Zerrifi Abdelhamid

Gorzkowska Magdalena
Dopheide Marit

Griesel Jeanelle
Haddar Dihia

Nielsen Laviai
Nielsen Lina
Libert Leatitia
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FLAC
GER
FRA
IAAC

KKS
KKS
USTA
KKS
FRA

RSA

ACKO
KKS
KKS
KKS
KKS
KKS

LYRA

PARA

FRA
AUT
GER
NED
KKS

NED
KKS
FRA
ESP
KKS
FRA
DCLA
FRA
FRA
ALG
CABW

ETH
ALG
FRA
QAT
ALG

GBR
AUS
BRN
ESP
ESP
GBR
FRA
SWE
TUN
MAR
CHI
DNF
AUS
EGY

GBR
ALG

POL
NED
RSA
ALG

GBR
GBR
USBW

24.02
24.09
24.46
24.50

25.13
25.58
26.41
27.01
DNS

40.03

DNF

DNF

21.40

21.21

8:52.28
8:55.40
8:59.94
9:00.19
9:02.51
9:03.32
9:09.29
9:18.27
9:21.08
9:27.02
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

8:33.73
8:36.47
8:39.99
8:42.20
8:42.69
8:43.12
8:55.31
8:55.92
8:58.05
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DIS

54.25
54.71
55.24
55.83

53.64
53.95
54.01

872

965

R169.7



400m men heat B, A Time :18:19
Heat:2

400m men heat B, A Time :18:19
Heat:3

400m wheelers women heat A Time :18:35
Heat:1

400m wheelers men heat A Time :18:36
Heat:1

100m women race A (heat B,A) Time :18:35
Heat:1 Wind:3.3

100m women race A (heat B,A) Time :18:35
Heat:2  Wind:2.0

100m men race A (heat C, B, A) Time :19:08
Heat:1 Wind:1.6

100m men race A (heat C, B, A) Time :19:08
Heat:2 Wind:3.5

800m women heat B, A Time :19:24
Heat:1

800m women heat B, A Time :19:24
Heat:2

800m men heat C, B, A Time :19:40
Heat:1

800m men heat C, B, A Time :19:40
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9200
9258
9748
9238

9383
9328
9263
9409

9366
9301
9469
9248
9298

2851

4440

9090
9039
9130
9037
1092
9017

9063
9059
1090
9075
9091
9101

9153
9386
9902
9147
9210
9718
9430

9159
9906
9145
9908
9303
9234
9357
9732

9026
9128
9070
9152
9145
9078
9077
9114

9005
9919
9119
9917
9003
9146
9044
9018

9436
9314
9374
9332
9479
9344
9736

Charles Luis
Mercedes Maximo
Beck Alex

Smith Owen

Amos Nijel
Maotoanong Leaname
De Jager Shaun

Venel Teddy

Solomon Jarrin
Solomon Steven
Quow Rennie
Soriano Yon
Cuesta Gustavo

Vervoort Marieke - 52

Genyn Peter - 51

Keramida Grigoria Emmanou

Mohamed Awad Basant
Omotayo Sarah

Bajon Shimada

Tahon Charlotte

Roozen Raijmakers Annette

Ikuesan Ayodele
Jones-ferrette Lavern
Rutjens Sarah

Van Agt Sacha
Matlhaku Loungo
Akihary Esther

Tromp Joren
Valdez Guzman Christopher

Ahmedsaid Avdan Mohammed

Kobeane Gerard
Douma Marvin
Yigitkan Hetinog|
Ungerer Walter

Mothibi Karabo
Erasmus Emile
Andujar Yohandri
Engel Roscoe

Jung Jin Su
Skrabulis Kostas

De Oleo Mayobanex
Vincent Pierre

Manal El Barhaoui
Lofstrand Gena

Nice Anuscha

Landen Shanie

Fage Manon

Bouras Zahra

Tarchoun Haifa
Gorzkowska Magdalena

Mcgowan Brittany
Saunders Claudia
Moh Clarisse
Elmevo Yngvild
Outten Georgina
Heim Thea

Brown Katy
Nielsen Lina

Mohamed Belbachir
James Jamaal

Ben El Hadj Ali
Perezchica Andres
Duchateau Julien
Oualich Hamid
Fisher Jeffrey
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90
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93
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95
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91
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87
97
92

94
88
920

920
88
USA

bomMm
bom
47.68
GBR

BOT
BOT
RSA
FRA

TT0
AUS
TT0
bom
bomMm

LYRA

PARA

GRE
EGY
NGR
NED
HAC
NED

FRA

RCG
NED
BOT
NED

NED
bom
EGY
BUR
NED
10.82
RSA

BOT
10.24
bomMm
10.41
AUS

bomMm
FRA

MAR
RSA
RSA

FRA
ALG
TUN
PoOL

AUS
FRA

FRA

NOR
GBR
GER
GBR
GBR

ALG
TT0
FRA
MEX
FRA
FRA
DNF

46.98
47.34

50.17

45.93
46.37
46.91
47.14

45.78
46.26
46.40
46.73
46.76

75.05

86.18

11.48
11.79
12.05
12.09
12.34
17.64

11.47
11.50
11.63
11.64
11.84
11.91

10.37
10.51
10.55
10.56
10.65

DIS

10.17

10.31

10.48
10.60
10.86
DNS

2:06.98
2:07.03
2:08.51
2:11.39
2:15.60
DNF
DNF
DNF

2:04.39
2:04.67
2:04.94
2:04.99
2:05.00
2:06.02
2:07.34
DNF

1:49.18
1:49.72
1:51.53
1:53.35
1:55.29
DNF

998

906

R162.7



Heat:2

800m men heat C, B, A Time :19:40
Heat:3

800m men heat C, B, A Time :19:40
Heat:4

3000m steeple women Time :19:55
Heat:1

200m women heat C, B, A Time :20:02
Heat:1 Wind:0.8

200m men heat C, B, A Time :22:39
Heat:1 Wind:0.6

200m men heat C, B, A Time :22:39
Heat:2  Wind:0.6

5000m women heat A Time :20:48
Heat:1

5000m men heat A Time :21:20
Heat:1

1500m women heat B, A Time :21:36
Heat:1
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9384 Koudi Babker Abdo
9270 Stenson Dylan
9369 Murray Declan
9172 Reyes Tayron

9327 Morgana Leo

9149 Eichberger James
1753 Sanctorum Mathias

9487 Riseley Jeffrey
9201 Kruger Dennis
9247 Ayouni Abdessalem
9319 Zwicker Patrick
9740 Amine Khadiri
9420 Mumba Prince
9471 Mathas Brad

9164 Benmahdi Khaled
9692 Larchaud Thomas

9212 Masilo Boitumelo
9346 Hairane Jamal

9482 Bol Peter

9235 Reuther Marc

9290 Dahmani Samir

9365 Rowe Alex

9452 Osagie Andrew

9383 Amos Nijel

9328 Maotoanong Leaname

9134 Koubaa Sanaa

9095 Bettiche Amina

9012 Saholinirina Marie-eliane
9060 Claude-boxberger Ophelie
9085 Perez Maria Jose

9113 Panaet Elena

9112 Sow Aisse

9109 Krchova Eva

1160 Gallein Sofie

9073 Reina Nicole Svetlana
9151 Bakker Veerle

9116 Cova Elisa

9107 Simal Clara

9915 Nawal Yahi

9000 Pardalou Maria

9059 Jones-ferrette Lavern

9104 Palframan Justine

9090 Keramida Grigoria Emmanou
9091 Matlhaku Loungo

9039 Mohamed Awad Basant

9145 Andujar Yohandri

9298 Cuesta Gustavo

9430 Ungerer Walter

9902 Ahmedsaid Avdan Mohammed
9268 Su Jung Jin

9153 Tromp Joren

9191 Martinez Yancarlos
9159 Mothibi Karabo
9732 Vincent Pierre
9908 Engel Roscoe
9381 Maartens Hendrik

9020 Dibaba Tirunesh
9023 Oljira Belaynesh
9041 Gidey Letesenbet
9757 Baylee Mires

9490 Soufiyan Bougantar
9407 Dazza El Mahjoub

9297 Mohamed Reda El-aaraby
9204 Hiss Bachir Youssouf
9387 Urruty Pierre

9165 Sanchez Martinez Sergio
9338 Sanchez Alberto

9226 Bossy Artur

9239 Abid Mohammed

9145 Andujar Yohandri

9728 Briamiadil

9754 Dame Ta Sama
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93
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86
82
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95
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ETH

sub
AUS
IRL
bomMm
FRA
MEX
FLAC

AUS
GER
TUN
GER
1:49.74
ZAM
NZL
ALG
DNF

BOT
QAT
AUS
GER
FRA
AUS
GBR
BOT
BOT

GER
ALG
MAD
FRA

FRA

GRE

RSA
GRE
BOT
EGY

bom
bomMm
RSA
EGY
AUS
NED

bomMm
BOT
FRA
21.29
RSA

ETH
ETH
ETH
DNF

MAR
MAR
MAR
DJI
FRA
ESP
ESP
ESP
MAR
bomMm
DNF
DNF

1:48.25
1:48.46
1:48.62
1:48.93
1:49.23
1:49.44
DNF

1:46.67
1:46.83
1:47.47
1:48.86

1:50.66
1:52.68
DNF

1:45.87
1:46.22
1:46.53
1:46.74
1:46.89
1:49.94
2:06.16
DNF

DNF

9:38.11
9:46.49
9:48.25
9:48.89
9:48.97
10:07.31
10:16.44
10:17.88
10:23.99
10:28.24
10:37.31
10:39.78
10:40.89
DNF
DNF

23.64
23.79
23.88
23.88
24.12

21.01
21.24
21.28
21.43
21.59
DNS

20.76
20.96
21.14

21.37

14:41.73
14:50.76
15:20.84

13:21.70
13:24.54
13:42.53
13:43.30
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF



1500m women heat B, A Time :21:36
Heat:2

1500m men heat B, A Time :23:20
Heat:1

1500m men heat B, A Time :23:20
Heat:2

1500m men heat C, D... Time :23:28
Heat:1

1500m men heat C, D... Time :23:28
Heat:2

3:53.24
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9131
9046
9154
9010
9111
9115
9028
9052
9056
9062
9086
3889
9089

9055
9051
9092
9006
9123
9080
9072
9042
9144
9001
9019
9117

558
9005
9024
9065

9288
9295
9256
9911
9244
9489
9233
9289
9377
9194
9168
9482
9146
9344

9914
9351
9349
9325
9148
9472
9399
9477
9912
9216
9283
9246
9368

1794
9296
9380
9162
9192
9448
9318
9475
9437
9198
9451
9358
9473
9422
9237
9420
9288
9146
9294

1568
9768
9333
3111

9443
9390
9352
9804
9756

Laval Raissa

Krause Lotte
Holterman Jill
Korotchansky Aude
Van Der Marel Merel
Fadouwa Ledhem
Plumecocq Lea
Simon Pauline
Marais Stella

Stecy Dolay

Revel Betty
Gaspard Heloise
Lins Janine

Sujew Diana
Thomas Charlene
Plis Renata

England Hannah
Klein Hanna

Silva Sammy
Kruiver Manon
Schulz Line Kalstrup
Granz Caterina
Macias Chow Isabel
Delaney Bridey
Fleury Aurore
Vanderelst Elise
Mcgowan Brittany
Krebs Denise
Tverdostup Tamara (pace)

Lachgar Chakib
Imedio Alberto
Hochstrasser Jan
Berglund Kalle
Youssouf Idriss Moussa Ha
Kalinowski Grzegorz
Wallden Johan
Huffer Craig

Probst Marius

West James
Baudoin Thibaud
Bol Peter

Akbache Mounir
Oualich Hamid

Alcala Marc
Doukkana Rabii
Abderrahmane Anou Abderra
Diaz Carlos

Keiner Sebastian
Keddar Salim
Speakman Eric
Corrales Victor Jose
Gomes Helio
Marshall Tom
Abdelali Razyn
Majdoubi Kamali
Cronje Johan

Vandeputte Auréle
Nagore Arizu Javier
Raess Jonas

Kuk Viktor
Sundstrom Tim
Polderman Jurjen
Roudolff Emmanuel
Petros Amanal
Haibti Mourouane
Baratte Andrea
Deleu Thomas
Bermingham Daire
Felix Bour

Horvath Balint
Pierre Hervagault
Mumba Prince
Lachgar Chakib
Akbache Mounir
Beverungen Jonas

Hendrix Robin
Zevom Ghebrihiwet
Bertemes Bob
Paquet Amaury

Gergis Amanuel
Ordax Duque Eduardo
Blumentritt Robert
Tom Koetsenruijter
Schroer Ronald

87
92
91
91
99
87
91
93
92
93
92

94

90
82
85
87
93
95
88
96
94
84
89
93
98
91
87
79

89
91
88
96
97
90
87
89
92
96
89
94
86
88

94
87
91
93
89
93
90
89
84
89
91
93
82

95
87
9
89
89
91
95
95
9
97
93
87
9
89
9
84
89
86
90

95
93
94
91

96
84
97
93
84

SEN
NED
NED
FRA
NED
FRA
FRA
FRA
RSA
FRA
FRA
RCB
GER

GER
GBR
POL
GBR
GER
USA
NED
DEN
GER
ESP
AUS
FRA
MOHA
AUS
GER
UKR

ESP
ESP
sul
SWE
QAT
NOR
SWE
AUS
GER
GBR
FRA
AUS
FRA
FRA

ESP
MAR
ALG
CHI
GER
ALG
NzZL
ESP
POR
GBR
MAR
MAR
RSA

HAC
ESP
Sul
GER
SWE
NED
FRA
GER
BRN
LUX
FRA
IRL
FRA
HUN
FRA
ZAM
ESP
FRA
GER

OEH
LTPH
LUX
SER

SWE
ESP

GER
NED
NED

4:20.55
4:20.75
4:20.95
4:21.65
4:21.78
4:26.34
4:26.86
4:28.65
4:29.97
4:38.83
4:38.88
4:45.24
DNF

4:07.40
4:07.48
4:07.69
4:07.78
4:08.56
4:12.46
4:15.15
4:15.57
4:15.88
4:15.98
4:16.22
4:18.34
4:24.48
DNF

DNF

DNF

3:42.60
3:43.09
3:43.34
3:43.36
3:43.77
3:44.26
3:45.11
3:47.99
3:49.96
3:51.43
3:56.23
DNF

DNF

DNS

3:38.06
3:38.19
3:38.54
3:38.95
3:39.63
3:40.27
3:41.28
3:43.79
3:44.82
3:48.08
3:49.02
DNF

DNF

3:45.97
3:46.22
3:46.77
3:46.84
3:47.06
3:47.51
3:47.56
3:47.75
3:48.18
3:50.19
3:50.45
3:51.87
3:52.56
3:53.13
3:53.47
DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

3:51.16
3:52.78
3:53.22

3:53.52
3:55.02
3:55.28
3:55.91
3:56.38



1500m men heat C, D... Time :23:28
Heat:3

4:02.05
4:15.14
4:33.06
1500m men heat C, D... Time :23:28
Heat:4
4:21.00
4:23.39
1500m women heat C, D... Time :22:34
Heat:1
5:26.26

800m women heat C, D... Time :22:39
Heat:1

800m women heat C, D... Time :22:39
Heat:2

-
15}

9308 Jacq Alexis

11 9330 Apostolidis Marios

12 9173 Szuscik Adrien

13 9254 Jonathan Lebouvier

14 9456 Mayridopoylos Eystathios
15 9286 Romero Carrion Pablo
16 1320 Van Der Kelen Ward

17 9771 Francisco jose Garcia Vin
18 9758 Mariel Valentin

9332 Perezchica Andres

9421 Gerhard Dennis

-

2212 Vanoppen Thomas
9227 Binet Guillaume
2692 Doison Gregoire

w N

9751 Bois Emmanuel
9730 Bahar Elias
551 Thienpondt Stijn
9157 Auguste Martinot
103 Vandenbon Simon
5188 Verschoren Bart
10 1588 Goedefroot Jonathan
11 9243 Youssef Zaryouh
12 9812 Kalia Jerome
13 9760 Rinke Andre
14 9354 Jean Batiste Aimont
15 3112 Chababe Efraim

16 9311 Pinck Aurelien
17 9763 Castelain Francois
18 4764 Top Clement

19 393 Fortrij Lowie

20 6304 Dupont Lesther

664 Daenens Arthur

3295 Monfils Thomas
1378 Maricau Florens
3262 Legrand Antoine
6308 Sarnelli Raphael

ENNTURNIN

«

3007 Groenne Elian
3017 Lombardo Luca

o

7 9342 Romain Lesieur

8 9453 Borrego Hernandez Antonio
9 502 Willems Thibault
10 93 Dedrie Arne

11 9175 Dargent Bastien
12 1264 Querinjean Ruben
13 2563 Desmet Yelko

14 9808 De Smit Chris

15 369 Demeestere Robin
16 5099 Pauwelyn Joost
17 9770 Essabri Maxinne
18 2633 Desmet Bavo

R

1 9755 Hittinger Kim

2 9093 Meline Rollin

3 2617 Janssens Fien

4 9141 Nivet Lucie

5 9032 Nivet Marie

6 9753 Moreaux Camille
7 9098 Sanchez Heras Judith
8 2681 Schelfhout Fien

9 9079 Meryem El Baakak
10 3480 Van Maele Heidi
11 2908 Hillewaere Nele
12 1075 De Vos Katrien

13 9084 Nivet Amelie

14 9083 Desert Anaelle

15 2389 Dekeyser Lynn

16 1340 Dubie Emma

17 634 Tieter Ellis

18 1078 Goesaert Audrey
19 1919 Noullet Annelise
20 1569 Doison Lucile

21 2793 De Laere Annick

9133 Vaillant Marine
2440 Van Loock Hanne
9068 Damink Marissa
1168 Meert Soraya
9143 Caquant Celine
2423 Putters Lena
1484 Boone Katrijn

N U s WwN R

1 914 Vanpoucke Ella

95
920
89
91
93
93
94
89
87
85
95

99
87
95

80
97

94
97
77
90
98

CABN

91
98
92

89
78
95
97
74

92
96

76

o o

88
76

97
89

99
79

71
92

NED

FRA

98
99
98
98

88
99

78
64
920
73
82

N o

83
88

74

88
99
95
93
91

92

96

FRA
CYp
FRA
FRA
GRE
ESP
EA
ESP
FRA
MEX
GER

ACHL
FRA
DS

FRA
FRA
ASVO
FRA
MACW
DAC
OEH
FRA
4:10.63
GER
FRA
SER

FRA
FRA
FRA
MACW
DS

o8B

CRAC
KKS
CABW
DS

ACTE
DS

FRA
ESP
ACME
MACW
FRA
MALM
FLAC
NED
AZW
FLAC
BEL
FLAC

4:42.09
FRA
AVLO
FRA
FRA
4:51.19
ESP
ASVO
FRA
VAC

'S
AZW
FRA
FRA
AVR
MOHA
'S
AZW
USTA
DS

AZW

FRA
DCLA
NED
LEBB
FRA
ATLA
HAC

FLAC

3:56.74
3:57.03
3:58.24
3:58.47
3:58.60
4:00.27
4:00.81
4:06.72
4:09.71
DNF

DNF

4:01.45
4:01.80

4:04.25
4:07.36
4:07.60
4:07.76
4:08.54
4:08.97
4:09.53
4:10.03

4:11.28
4:12.76

4:16.60
4:18.95
4:20.30
4:28.63

DNF

4:18.17
4:20.54
4:20.88

4:21.28

4:24.99
4:26.36
4:27.76
4:28.29
4:30.14
4:32.91
4:34.28
4:34.44
4:35.89
4:41.76
4:44.85
4:47.58

4:42.15
4:46.20
4:47.93
4:49.39

4:54.13
4:55.52
4:56.34
4:57.18
4:58.37
5:00.53
5:01.75
5:02.81
5:03.38
5:03.80
5:04.12
5:04.62
5:26.09

5:26.65

2:13.99
2:14.95
2:16.27
2:20.29
2:21.44
2:27.15
2:50.49

2:22.32



800m men heat D, E... Time :23:19
Heat:1

800m men heat D, E... Time :23:19
Heat:2

800m men heat D, E... Time :23:19
Heat:3

800m men heat D, E... Time :23:19
Heat:4

800m men heat D, E... Time :23:19
Heat:5

800m men heat D, E... Time :23:19
Heat:6

Long jump men (Heat B) Time :15:36
Heat:1

Hammer throw men Time :16:11
Heat:1

Triple jump men (Heat B) Time :16:35
Heat:1

DNF

1:59.00

2:16.12

2:16.43

2:20.27
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9076
9121
21
106
185

o

9285
9267
9413
9484
9378
9419
9229
9457
9455
9225
9313
9479

9759
1413
9744
9214
9765
9402
6406

9736

2323
9336
9401
9767
1798
9431
9272

383

2922
9320
9423
9476
1291
3113

1704
1703
9800
6967
1375

420
9769
9306
1431
9766
2635
3009
9415

81
189
9818
6696

6307

1520

564

2057
2241
9382
2464

9432
9277
1859

9467
9310

Guilarte Calzada Sara
Lea Bertrand

De Lange Elisa

Cham Camille
Beirens Fran

Clement Dhainaut
Trofin Cosmin

Van Diepen Tony
Boudjemaa Azzedine
Bastien Peres
Francky Mbotto
Rodriguez Martin Pablo
Kolossvary Istvan
Joly Philippe

Dr. Gutema Emanuel
Suarez Eduardo
Duchateau Julien

Mezzaourou Taleb Salim
Francken Sebbe
Hochart Jean-Baptiste
Garcia Gomez Sergio
Sabileau Florian

Larpin Thibault

Byl Jean Charles

Fisher Jeffrey

Decadt Hannes
Looten Benoit

Perez Fraguas Andres
Thymon Houben
Latinne Reynaldo
Hssaini Soufian
Alexandre Brungard
Monserez Dylan

Draux Axel

Vono Maxime

Cano Sanchez Guillermo
Van Der Meijden Koen
Vandermessen Louis
Poumay Pierre

Vanderbeken Jonas
Gheerolfs Joachim
Colin Guillaume
Dahchour Ahmed
Zephirin Joachim

Abdi Nuuh Saber*
Scheepers Milan
Sanz Steven

Moons Hannes
Paavo De Leng
Witdouck Arne
Medici Nando

Rey Bakaikoa Alfonso

Doom Elias
Demaiter Yoran
Maile Fiseha
Caron Serge®

Medici Philippe

Franzese llario

Degryse Iben

Obasuyi Michael
Sanctorum Maxim
Bousmah Idriss
Persoons Ruben - 37

Elseify Ashraf Amgad
Elsify Ahmed Amgad
Malengreaux Remi

Record Joshua
Ekwalla-mathieu Raphael

91
99
98

-

96
96
96
82
94
97
91
88
93
86
89
920

FRA
96
97
88

FRA
96
78

USA

94
95
91
NED
92
99
94
97

99
94
85
96
94
96
94
FRA

85

97

97
95

99

68

-

66

68

99
93
98
89

95
96
95

95
94

ESP
FRA
ASVO
AVR
AVR

FRA
ROU
NED
FRA
FRA
FRA
ESP
HUN
FRA
HUN
ESP
FRA

1:51.95
OLSE
FRA
ESP
1:53.43
FRA
Ws

DNF

MACW
FRA
ESP
1:56.25
AVT
MAR
FRA
KKS

CABW
FRA
ESP
NED
CABW
SER

ASVO
ASVO
2:02.18
RCAS
KKS

ATLE
NED
FRA
oB
NED
FLAC
OSGA
ESP

AVR
AVR
2:15.37
CSF

DS

DS

AVR

DEIN
FLAC
FRA
'S

QAT

RCG

NED
FRA

2:23.98
2:27.67
2:37.39
2:39.98
2:41.93

1:49.62
1:49.94
1:50.04
1:50.67
1:50.72
1:50.84
1:51.12
1:51.42
1:51.93
1:54.35
DNF

DNF

1:52.21
1:52.69
1:53.01

1:53.44

1:54.50
1:55.47
1:56.06

1:56.39
1:57.00
DNF
DNF

1:54.34
1:57.36
1:57.90
1:58.29
1:58.67

2:00.60
2:00.67

2:05.22
DNF

2:02.12
2:02.98
2:04.00
2:04.95
2:08.90
2:09.66
2:15.65
DNF

2:13.43
2:14.20

2:32.75

7.15
6.86
6.85
4.23

74.11
68.16
61.51

14.70
13.74

-0.8
+1.2
+0.8
+1.9

+1.8
+0.3



Discus men Time :17:55
Heat:1

Long jump men (Heat A) Time :19:06
Heat:1

Shot put men Time :19:06
Heat:1

Pole vault women Time :19:07
Heat:1

Triple jump men (Heat A) Time :20:34
Heat:1

NM

Long jump women Time :22:21
Heat:1

Long jump G-athletes women Time :22:31
Heat:1

w
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9704

9261 Tshani Kabwakantanda Math

9347
9920
1135

9734
9273
9209
9196
9193
9211
9219
2412
9488

9316
9742

1637

9266
9418
9343
9901
9205
9397
9156
9211
3172
3011
+0.0

9007
9126
9074
9069
9015
9110
9022
9099
9132
1206
9137
9011
9002

9017

Nkada Timothe

Firfirica Alin Alexandru
Djouhan Lolasann
Nys Edwin

Gaisah Ignisions
Staicu Cristian lulian
Visser Zarck

Dobrev Daniel
Martey Robert
Eradiri Denis
Szezesny Florent
Nolf Cedric

Sdiri Salim

Dagee Frederic
Henrat Alexandre

De Vocht Elien

Pontvianne Jean Marc
Swiderski Adrian
Lewandowski Michal
Douglas Nathan
Louhab Kafia
Cretinoir Jean Noel
Bouguesba Ali

Eradiri Denis

Kapata Leopold
Nsomwe Didrick

Lorenzetto Martina
Strati Laura
Belabiod Roumeissa
Sow Rougui

Kessely Haoua
Lesueur Eloyse
Pretorius Samantha
Tima Ana

Arguelles Yariadmis
Lambrecht Charlotte
Bouchenez Amandine
Munoz Alicia
Chevalier Pauline

Roozen Raijmakers Annette

97

95
91
86

83
93
89
92
84
83
92
89
78

92
93

95

94
86
88
82
87
94
90
83
92
94

92
920
91
95
88
88
92
89
84
93
97
97
97

76

12.94
FRA

ROU
FRA
DCLA

NED
ROU
RSA
BUL
GHA
BUL
FRA
VAC
FRA

FRA
FRA

AVZK

FRA
POL
POL
GBR
ALG
FRA
ALG
BUL
CABW
CSF

FRA
FRA
FRA
RSA
bom
cuB
KAAG
FRA
FRA
FRA

NED

+1.8
NM

64.19
58.77
53.37

7.98
7.70
7.62
7.60
7.53
7.48
7.44
7.34
7.23

18.85
15.89

4.12

16.45
16.28
16.21
16.18
15.95
15.78
15.75
15.25
14.79

6.32
6.31
6.28
6.21
6.18
6.09
6.04
5.74
5.62
5.17
4.80
4.68
4.48

3.04

+0.0

+1.9
+1.5
+2.5
+1.3
+0.3
+2.5
+2.8
+1.9
+1.7

+3.6
+3.0
+3.2
+1.5
+0.8
+1.6
+4.0
+1.2
+3.1

+1.1
+0.9
+0.3
+0.7
+0.0

-0.1
+0.9
+0.6
+0.7
+0.5
+1.0
+0.6

+1.1

7.52m

0.00m
7.33m

16.41m
16.16m
0.00m

15.57m

0.00m

0.7

0.0
1.4

0.0

0.0

1.6

0.0

T42 - 630



